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BLDG:1:1: S&S # 11

000052181 Generator 20,487 01/29/2025

000049414 Signs - New or Ex 11,000 03/13/2024

000042523 Remodel 39,215 08/11/2021

27832 REMODEL 450 05/27/2009

21016 REMODEL 125 08/27/2003

HX Base Yr

5672 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,281 102.5482 76.91 252,342 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2496

BAS 96 100 96 3,692

BAS 594 100 594 22,843

BAS 1,806 100 1,806 69,450

CAN 360 30 108 4,153

CAN 2,256 30 677 26,034

5,112 3,281 126,171

BAS= N6 W16 S6 E16$ BAS= W6 BAS= W54 S11 E54 N11$ S11 W54S29
CAN= S6 E60 N6 W60$ E60 N40$ PTR=N50 CAN= N24 W60 S24 E5 S34
E24 N34 E31$ S50$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 46 49 2,254.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,381

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

8,481

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 35,000.00 40,250.00 45,885


